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Time
00:35:07
00:36:11
00:36:24
00:36:34
00:36:49
00:37:02
00:37:13
00:37:20
00:37:32
00:37:46
00:37:55
00:37:59
00:38:07
00:38:15
00:38:48
00:38:55
00:38:58
00:39:02
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:19
00:39:32
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:39:54
00:39:57
00:40:03
00:40:21
00:40:30
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:50
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:08
00:41:14
00:41:19
00:41:24
00:41:28
00:41:37
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:41:48

Name

Will Clarke
Chris Nicoll
Kenneth Malton
Mark Lambell
David Frankland
Jason Williams
Joe Parker
Scott Jenkins
Ryan Bennett
Geoff Beetham
Philip Chritchlow
lan Cox
Sam Martin
David Mcgowan
Alex Coleman
Oliver Lees
Richard Whitelegg
Andy Hawtin
Ramzi Sidani
Alex Percy
Francis Lynch
Daniel Butcher
Danny Warren
Stephen Snow
Gordy Smith
Neil Strydom
Alan Ginn
Oli Hatton
Gurmit Singh
Adrian Payne
Zach Spence
Mark Adams
James Dixon
Mark Parker
Marcel Darling
Karl Wideman
Jason Tomkins
Mark Cox
Peter Armstrong
Martin Button
Joe Langham
Martin Beadle
David Yarnall
Paul Gregory
Matthew Franklin

Club

Barrow
Derby Tri
Shelton
Westend
Westend
Hermitage
Westend
Wreake
BADGERS
Barrow
Beaumont
Barrow
Poplar RC
BADGERS
Poplar RC
Beaumont
Hinckley
S.Derbyshire
Ivanhoe
Hermitage
Westend
Barrow
BADGERS
Huncote
BADGERS
Westend
Ivanhoe
Barrow
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Soar Valley
Westend
Desford
Ivanhoe
Shelton
Ivanhoe
Huncote
BADGERS
Hermitage
Poplar RC
Hinckley
Huncote
Desford
Hermitage
Wreake

Age Cat

VM50

VM40

VM45

VM40
VM50

VM50

VM40

VM45
VM45

VM40

VM40

U20M

VM45
VM45

VM45

VM45
VM40

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:41:50
00:41:54
00:42:01
00:42:05
00:42:14
00:42:15
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:28
00:42:33
00:42:34
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:11
00:43:14
00:43:22
00:43:27
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:43:42
00:43:43
00:43:44
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:15
00:44:27
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:44:43

Dan Booth
Neil Clemons
Sam Cleveland

Nick Rowles
Kevin Overton
Richard Miller

Nick Barker

Richard Billington
lan Bickle
David Patterson

Vincent lliffe

Alan Slater

Clive Mason

Nick White
Alex Langlands
Kieran Billington

Richard Tissington
Daniel Caldwell
Philip Richards
Gareth McGuire

Thomas Johnson
Paul Wooldridge
James Walker
Bruno Nikoloff

Joe Jones

Chris Gent
Gerard Eivors
Mark Repton
Rod McGowan
Mark Stoneley
Steve Tampin
Oliver Rowles

Clive Jones

Matt Pleass

Glyn Broadhurst
Matt Webster
Simon Earley

Robert Blandford
Mark Harriott

Neil Parry

lan Drage

Luke Neale
Lee O'Connor

mark kemp

Paul Jacobs

Phil Higgs

Hermitage
BADGERS
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Wigston
S.Derbyshire
Poplar RC
Desford
Stilton
Desford
Hinckley
Westend
Wreake
Poplar RC
Soar Valley
Desford
Shelton
Beaumont
Westend
Coalville Tri
Westend
Poplar RC
Shelton
Wreake
Stilton
Shepshed
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Barrow
Stilton
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Westend
Hinckley
Wigston
S.Derbyshire
Huncote
Stilton
Wigston
Poplar RC
Hermitage
Stilton
Shepshed

VM45

VM45

VM50

VM50
VM40

VM45
VM45
VM45

VM45

VM40
VM40

VM45

VM50
VM40
VM40
VM45

VM50
VM45
VM45
U20M
VM50

VM40

VM50

VM50

VM45
VM40

VM40
VM55
VM45



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:44:44
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:59
00:45:05
00:45:10
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:21
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:45:48
00:45:58
00:46:03
00:46:07
00:46:08
00:46:14
00:46:24
00:46:32
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:41
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:05
00:47:07
00:47:13
00:47:18
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:26

James Cunningham
Sanjay Chamund
Alex Papadopoulos
Chris Rawson
John Mac
Alan Thompson
Gavin Speed
Graham Hobbs
Tom Smith
Phil Woods
Sezer Domac
Steven Kirk
lan Bell
Andrew Pearson
Paul Cousens
Andy Nicholls
Matthew Jackson
Richard Garnett
Gareth Coyle
Graeme Slight
Barry Hibberd
Richard Bettsworth
Ben Milsom
Scott Beasley
Stuart Hughes
Cameron Barnes
Mark Ison
Neil Sorrell
Nigel Smith
Lucas Spence
Dave Lodwick
Dave Harry
Duncan Smith
Richard Veitch
Steve Wheeler
Robin Cawser
lan Parker
Neil Doherty
Andrew Price
lan Thompson
G Johnson
Mike Welch
Mark Shankland
Paul Dewick
David Swift-Rollinson
Scott Helmkay

Shelton
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Stilton
Wreake
Desford
Ivanhoe
Huncote
R.Hoggs
Westend
Shelton
Westend
Barrow
Stilton
BADGERS
R.Hoggs
Beaumont
Huncote
Huncote
Wreake
Westend
Wreake
1485 Tri Club
BADGERS
Team Derby Runner
1485 Tri Club
Poplar RC
Soar Valley
R.Hoggs
Huncote
Huncote
Desford
R.Hoggs
Huncote
Beaumont
Hermitage
Barrow
Huncote
Poplar RC
Hinckley
Team Derby Runner
Poplar RC
Barrow
Leicester Tri

VM40

VM40

VM45

VM55
VM40

VM50

VM50
VM45
VM45
VM40
u20M
VM60
VM45
VM60
VM60
VM50

VM45

VM40
VM40
VM50
U20M
VM55
VM40
VM50

VM50

VM50

VM45
VM50

VM40
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM40



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

00:47:28
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:40
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:47:56
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:22
00:48:28
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:47
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:10
00:49:12
00:49:15
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:35
00:49:40
00:49:51
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:50:14
00:50:20
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:50:26
00:50:30
00:50:39
00:50:41

Phil Copson

andrew orme
Adam Green

Tony Nicholls
Stefan Martin
Neil Borman

Steve Hickingbottom

Neil Stephens
David Lawrie
Mark Perry
Owen Byrne
Simon Bottrill
Andrew Cooper
Liam Grest
Chris Minto
Adam Dovey
Darren Clayton
John Moore
Luke Gale
Neil Humpage
Simon Bradshaw
Richard Hope
lan Crompton
David Jenkinson
PAWEL MAZUR
Kevin Laz
Colin Hope
Stephen Leafe
John Drake
Gary Ashwell
Robert Craig
Colin Lees
Mehul Vaitha
Nick Halford
Andrew Ball
Peter Fitzpatrick
Robert Boland
Jack Reynolds
Andrew Walton
David Kind
Gareth Tomlinson
Mark Bradford
Daniel Gadsby
Daniel Del Greco
Mark Frost

Andrew Dolphin-Rowland

Leicester Tri
S.Derbyshire
Hermitage
Huncote
BADGERS
Poplar RC
Birstall
Wigston
1485 Tri Club
Westend
Team Anstey
Stilton
Team Anstey
Poplar RC
Desford
Wigston
Wigston
Shepshed
Wreake
R.Hoggs
Coalville Tri
Ivanhoe
Shelton
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
S.Derbyshire
R.Hoggs
Westend
Stilton
BADGERS
Beaumont
Shepshed
Desford
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
BADGERS
Westend
Hermitage
Wreake
Ivanhoe
Wreake
R.Hoggs
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley

VM40
VM50

VM50
VM45

VM60
VM45
VM55
VM55

VM45
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM55
VM45
VM40

VM50

VM55
VM45

VM40
VM55
VM55

VM55

VM50

VM55
VM40

VM45
VM50
VM45
VM50

VM50
VM40



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

00:50:52
00:51:01
00:51:04
00:51:10
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:51:21
00:51:22
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:30
00:51:37
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51:56
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:20
00:52:23
00:52:28
00:52:30
00:52:33
00:52:35
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:09
00:53:17
00:53:26
00:53:36
00:53:41
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:54:04
00:54:09
00:54:16

Steve Hutton
Michael Skivington
Joel May
Muhammad Ashraf
Paul Wheat
Elliott Woolley
lan Wilkins
Mark Page
Mark Sadler
Ross Ballinger
John Houghton
Andrew Spare
Malcolm Harris
Chris Trzcinski
Mick Jordan
Patrick Horn
Andrew Lindley
Mike Higgins
Matthew Irons
Gary Davies
Denis Thompson
Ashley Holt
James Hawley
Andrew Grigg
Andrew Bottrill
Mark Hoult
Mike Matthews
Richard Bibb
Adrian Middleton
Mark Jelley
Stuart Thompson
Stephen Wells
Michael O'Doherty
Andrew Mayes
Nigel Maddern
Robert Crow
Alan Edwards
lan Orton
Simon Currier
Paul Knight
David Snutch
Joseph Baldwin
Micheal Bailey
David King
Tom Clarke
Lloyd Leavis

Birstall
Derby Tri
Coalville Tri
Westend
Coalville Tri
Hermitage
Birstall
Desford
Barrow
S.Derbyshire
Stilton
Huncote
Barrow
Barrow
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Hermitage
Fleckney
Coalville Tri
Westend
Westend
Wreake
Fleckney
Derby Tri
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Desford
Shepshed
S.Derbyshire
Wreake
Hinckley
Team Anstey
Derby Tri
Wigston
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
BADGERS
Hinckley
Birstall
S.Derbyshire
BADGERS
Wreake
Derby Tri
Wreake

VM45
VM60

VM50
VM45

VM50
VM45
VM55

VM50
VM50
VM65
VM55
VM50

VM50
VM50
VM45
VM50
VM65
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM55

VM40

VM60

VM65
VM40

VM45



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

00:54:28
00:54:33
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:54:38
00:54:49
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:12
00:55:39
00:55:44
00:55:53
00:55:54
00:55:55
00:56:01
00:56:05
00:56:08
00:56:11
00:56:51
00:56:57
00:57:08
00:57:10
00:57:29
00:57:34
00:57:52
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:09
00:58:13
00:58:22
00:58:24
00:58:30
00:58:48
00:58:52
00:58:55
00:58:56
00:59:03
00:59:05
00:59:08
00:59:46
01:00:13
01:00:14
01:00:16
01:00:17
01:00:28
01:00:32

Marcus Shaikh
Mat Boswell
Lewis Cotton

Martin Yeomans

Paul McMorran

Phil Low
Richard Wroughton
Theo Potter

Steve Williams
Alan Chevin
Neill Carman
Jerry Wilkes

James Goode
Neil Millican

Hitesh Pandya

Chris Middleton

Chris Dawkins
Tom Bushell

Andrew Cooke
Rob Thornton

Geoff Law

Andrew Finlow

Kevin Howarth

Steve Hudson

Steve Hatcher
Kevin Borley

Tony Johnson

Mark Reynolds

lan Black
Andy Lauder

Mitchell Timms

Paul Averillo
Dave Ward

Mukesh Deva
Tim Pattison
John Martin
lan Bentley

Jake Hill

William Davison

John Starbuck

Michael Walters

Lorenzo Madge
Chris Brooks

Peter Beck
Chris Genes
Craig Stinchcombe

R.Hoggs
R.Hoggs
S.Derbyshire
Ivanhoe
Team Anstey
Westend
Derby Tri
Beaumont
Shepshed
Team Anstey
Team Anstey
Barrow
1485 Tri Club
Derby Tri
R.Hoggs
Birstall
Barrow
Fleckney
Wigston
Westend
Birstall
Birstall
Poplar RC
Barrow
1485 Tri Club
Coalville Tri
Poplar RC
BADGERS
Birstall
Hinckley
S.Derbyshire
Ivanhoe
Westend
Ivanhoe
Team Anstey
Stilton
Poplar RC
1485 Tri Club
Westend
Birstall
1485 Tri Club
Poplar RC
R.Hoggs
Shepshed
Stilton
Shepshed

VM45
VM40

VM55
VM40
VM60

VM50
VM45
VM65
VM55
VM55
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM50
VM45

VM55

VM55
VM50
VM55
VM40
VM55
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM60
VM55

VM40
VM65
VM45
VM55
VM45
VM60
VM65
VM45



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

01:00:43
01:00:45
01:00:50
01:00:58
01:02:11
01:02:23
01:03:05
01:03:06
01:03:11
01:03:15
01:03:35
01:03:46
01:04:21
01:04:48
01:04:52
01:04:55
01:05:38
01:05:52
01:05:57
01:06:06
01:07:29
01:07:37
01:07:55
01:08:10
01:08:58
01:09:30
01:10:24
01:10:35
01:10:42
01:11:57
01:13:19
01:13:48
01:20:25
01:21:54
01:24:48

Alan Gibson
Nick Pape
Francis Tickell
Matt White
Paul Nealon
Richard Phipps
John Hurdle
Eamon Thawley
Richard Pearson
Lee Fairclough
Tim Pole
Simon Brighty
Mark Dalgarno
Steve Parkinson
Keith Baron
Paul Grubb
Mark Flanaghan
Nick Garrett
Dwayne Shepherd
Gary Grimsley
Pete Sylvester
Mat Jenkinson
Neil Gillett
Shaun Heaphy
David Highton
Ray Draycott
Dave Mann
David Marlow
Paul Bratby
Damian Miles
Simon Parsons
David Hattersley
Nick Pryke
Tim Bentley
Steve Morris

Fleckney
Hermitage
Coalville Tri
Stilton
Huncote
Derby Tri
Desford
BADGERS
Wigston
R.Hoggs
Poplar RC
Leicester Tri
Shelton
Poplar RC
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Birstall
Desford
Shepshed
Desford
Wigston
R.Hoggs
Team Anstey
R.Hoggs
1485 Tri Club
Wigston
1485 Tri Club
Birstall
Derby Tri
Desford
Wreake
Shepshed
Stilton
Shelton
Desford

VM45
VM50

VM50
VM50
VM55
VM40
VM50
VM60
VM40
VM55
VM40
VM50
VM40
VMG65
VM40
VM40
VM55

VM60
VM60
VM45
VM60
VM60
VM55
VM70
VM65
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM55
VM65
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Time
00:40:31
00:41:26
00:42:41
00:43:48
00:44:04
00:44:52
00:45:05
00:45:13
00:45:39
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:21
00:46:35
00:46:56
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:24
00:47:55
00:48:09
00:48:43
00:48:59
00:49:13
00:49:20
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:40
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:50
00:49:53
00:50:02
00:50:44
00:50:48
00:51:19
00:51:22
00:51:30
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:42
00:51:46
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:59

Name
Abbey Van-Dijk
Claire Fitzpatrick
Emily Smith
Joanna Male
Alice Rowland
Katie Hateley
Gabrielle Mcneelance
Rebecca Miles
Rhiannon Baxter
Lorna Muskett
Pascale Holden
Laura Davison
Sofie Power
Sarah Purser
Leah Butler
Eleanor Overton (Guest)
Kristie Matthiae
Sarah Thorp
Emily Hollis
Sadie Walker
Kathryn Evans
Emma Marvin
Becky Hewitt
Mia Weston
Toni O'Donovan
Rebecca Randell
Jennifer Duncan
Rebecca Elliott
Katherine Perkins
Emily Wideman
Kate Wray
Deirdre Harrington
Ruth Enion
Cheryl Dewis
Rachel Farrow
Emily Newton
Ellen Mcneelance
Lucy Masser
Liz Rogers
Lisa Wright
Julie Taylor
Nikki Reeves
Hannah Wheeler
April Clough
Lisa Spence

Club

S.Derbyshire
Westend
Barrow
Westend
Wigston
Stilton
Wreake
Soar Valley
Wreake
Fleckney
Shelton
Westend
Stilton
Westend
Westend
Derwent
Barrow
Westend
Wreake
Hinckley
Huncote
Desford
Barrow
Hermitage
Barrow
Shepshed
Poplar RC
Poplar RC
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Shelton
Westend
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Shelton
Desford
Wreake
Hinckley
Hermitage
S.Derbyshire
Ivanhoe
S.Derbyshire
Hermitage
Shepshed
Birstall

Age Cat

VL40

VL40
VL45
VL40

VL40

VL40

VL40
VL40

VL40

VL45

VL40
VL40
VL45

VL40

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:52:12
00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:35
00:52:36
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:58
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:19
00:53:23
00:53:33
00:53:37
00:53:39
00:53:42
00:53:52
00:54:00
00:54:08
00:54:09
00:54:12
00:54:16
00:54:21
00:54:37
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:13
00:55:19
00:55:25
00:55:36
00:56:00
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:16
00:56:17
00:56:18
00:56:20
00:56:31
00:56:33
00:56:35
00:56:37
00:56:38
00:56:38
00:56:40
00:56:41
00:56:42

Anne Tinbergen
Anna Hiley
Emma Prusek
Elisa Whittlestone
Hannah Askham
Fiona Betts
Amy Mark
Vicki Lowe
Michaela Latham
Sara Tomassini
Carolyn Dyall
Emma Masser
Theresa King
Nicola Mcglinchey
Zoe Sewter
Sarah Johnson
Khloe Campbell
Celine Guery
Vicki Galbraith
Marjorie Epson
Sarah Thi
Debbie Moore
Emma Smith
Victoria Smith
Sharon Jackson
Emily Hall
Stevie Beeby
Mhairi Billington
Anna Harding
Anita Beeby
Helen Webb
Wendy Thompson
Cath Watkins
Anna Ward
Joanna Harper
Bernadette Owen
Charlotte Dredge
Stephanie White
Racheal Cornes
Linda New
Jo Gregory
Carolyn Osborne
Cheryl Wright(Tonks)
Karolina Bruska
Naomi Lunn
Sarah Morris

Wreake
R.Hoggs
Wigston
Birstall
Birstall
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
Stilton
Wigston
Westend
Shelton
BADGERS
Poplar RC
Soar Valley
Hermitage
Poplar RC
Desford
Hinckley
Stilton
R.Hoggs
Hinckley
Hinckley
Shepshed
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Westend
R.Hoggs
Desford
Poplar RC
Desford
Desford
Huncote
Ivanhoe
Birstall
Poplar RC
Fleckney
Beaumont
BADGERS
Shepshed
Wigston
Shelton
Ivanhoe
Desford
Hinckley
Desford
Team Anstey

VL50
VL45

VL55
VL40
VL45

VL50
VL40

VL40

VL45
VL40
VL40

VL45
VL55

VL50

VL45
VL45

VL50
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL45
VL45

VL60
VLG60

VL50
VL45
VL60
VL45
VL55
VL45

VL45

<



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:56:43
00:57:02
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:57:15
00:57:23
00:57:38
00:57:39
00:57:42
00:57:55
00:58:15
00:58:17
00:58:18
00:58:35
00:58:43
00:59:09
00:59:27
00:59:29
00:59:35
00:59:40
00:59:41
00:59:42
00:59:44
00:59:45
00:59:57
00:59:59
01:00:18
01:00:19
01:00:21
01:00:35
01:00:37
01:00:41
01:00:43
01:00:52
01:01:24
01:01:25
01:01:35
01:01:48
01:02:06
01:02:06
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:08
01:02:08
01:02:17
01:02:26

Trudy Sharpe
Lil Souter
Emma Finlinson
Kerrie Wilmot-Green
Vicky Mayes
Linda Whitelegg
Liz Taylor
Laura Graves
Jill Murdey
Judy Parkes
Jazzy Drew
Vicky Keenan
Tuesday Coleman
Irena Hulova
Beth Waite
Rebecca Emerton
Teresa Rizoyannis
Heather Avul
Rachel Jacob
Phillipa Weston
Becky Lenaghan
Wendy Griffin
Louise Houghty
Sarah Millican
Nicki Bowman
Michelle Findon
Jane Hagreen
Donna Corrigan
Michelle Kershaw
Hannah Craig
Rhydell Poole
Megan Brewster
Vivien Betts
Shirley McGuire
Kim Burns
Natalie Wynne
Amy Miller
Esther Parkinson
Emma Thompson
Kerry Wittering
Jessica Lester
Anne Newbery
Leanne Ashby
Emma Boyde
Alison Clarke
Nikki Welyczko

R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Wigston
Birstall
Westend
Desford
Stilton
Ivanhoe
Wigston
BADGERS
Beaumont
Desford
Birstall
Shelton
Beaumont
Shelton
Wigston
Leicester Tri
Derby Tri
BADGERS
S.Derbyshire
Leicester Tri
Birstall
Derby Tri
BADGERS
Soar Valley
Westend
Birstall
Team Anstey
BADGERS
Desford
Wreake
Westend
Coalville Tri
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
Desford
Poplar RC
BADGERS
Hinckley
Hinckley
Desford
Hinckley
Fleckney
Stilton
Birstall

VL50

VL40
VL50

VL55
VL50
VL55
VL55
VL50

VL40
VL40
VL55
VL45
VL45
VL55
VL40
VL55
VL50
VL40
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL40
VL45
VL40
VL40

VL45
VL45
VL50
U20F

VL45

VL50

VL40

VL50
VL45



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

01:03:36
01:03:44
01:03:50
01:03:52
01:03:59
01:04:05
01:04:15
01:04:19
01:04:25
01:04:27
01:04:31
01:04:46
01:04:54
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:01
01:05:13
01:05:30
01:05:50
01:06:05
01:06:44
01:06:48
01:06:50
01:06:55
01:07:00
01:07:08
01:07:15
01:07:42
01:07:45
01:07:55
01:07:57
01:08:01
01:08:04
01:08:12
01:08:36
01:08:42
01:08:43
01:08:48
01:09:09
01:09:12
01:09:17
01:09:19
01:09:23
01:09:27
01:09:33
01:09:56

Laura Hope
Louise Norton
Helen Arthur
Gill Kirk
Jenny Green
Denise Muddimer
Joanne Davies
Pamela Moore
Amanda Reaney
Fiona Corden
Alison Pickering
Christine Ridley
Rebecca Slater
Rebbecca Findley
Gill Rathbone
Lisa Hall
Elisabeth Gibbs
Hannah Coleman
Nicola Campbell
Carolyn Wilson
Lyndsey Wilson
Mandy Leavis
Mandy Stain
Hilary Browne
Jenny Hope
Jane Martin
Heather Grant
Natasha Eastwood
Gail Cooper
Lindsay Tilbury
Sarah Kelly
Ashley Jackson
Eileen Carpenter
Rosie O'Doherty
Rachel Lopata
Victoria Mee
Gail Bibb
Abby Davies
Rebeccca Wilkinson
Lorraine Jex
Christine Donald
Cath Brooks
Louise Faye
Ruth Evans
Sally Cartwright
Sarah Reynolds

Ivanhoe
Beaumont
R.Hoggs
Poplar RC
Hinckley
Wigston
BADGERS
1485 Tri Club
Desford
Shelton
Shelton
Ivanhoe
Team Derby Runner
Wreake
Birstall
Ivanhoe
Westend
Beaumont
Derby Tri
Shepshed
Wreake
Wreake
BADGERS
R.Hoggs
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Poplar RC
R.Hoggs
Beaumont
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Shepshed
Derby Tri
Desford
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
Fleckney
Ivanhoe
Wreake
Shelton
R.Hoggs
Fleckney
Desford
Shelton
BADGERS

VL40
VL50
VL60

VL60
VL40
VL50
VL40
VL50
VL50
VL50
VL40
VL45
VLG0
VL50
VL45

VL40
VL45
VL45
VL50
VL55
VL50
VL55
VL45
VL40
VL55

VL55
VL55
VL50
VL50
VL40
VL40

VL45
VL55
VL45
VL50
VL55
VL40
VL45



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

01:10:00
01:10:05
01:10:24
01:10:26
01:10:32
01:11:03
01:11:20
01:11:39
01:11:54
01:13:46
01:15:05
01:15:14
01:16:06
01:16:15
01:17:06
01:18:39
01:18:41
01:18:58
01:19:08
01:20:02
01:20:51
01:21:43
01:21:46
01:21:46
01:25:40
01:31:17

Katy Groom
Judith Brand
Helen Le Grand
Leigh Pick
Karen Matthias
Victoria Hawley
Marie Hudson
Tammy Moulds-Watson
Emma Sharp
Elisa Zamora
Carla Crane
Jenny Garrett
Nicola Nicholls
Rachel Waters
Helen Haywood
Vicky Cawley
Ann-Marie Currier
Lyndsey Parsons
Lisa Barnes
Theresa Sachell
Angharad Locke
Marsha Weale
Alison Rowlands
Karen Holt
Gillian Clingham
Pauline Cooper

Team Anstey
Hermitage
BADGERS
Stilton
Stilton
Fleckney
Derby Tri
Hermitage
S.Derbyshire
Derby Tri
Desford
Desford
Huncote
Wreake
Coalville Tri
BADGERS
BADGERS
Wreake
BADGERS
BADGERS
Team Derby Runner
Wreake
Wreake
Wreake
Team Derby Runner
S.Derbyshire

VL70

VL50
VL45
VL45

VL40
VL45

VL55
VL45
VL50
VL50
VL45

VL50
VL45
VL50
VL40
VL45
VLG60
VL45
VL60
VL55



Position

9
14
23
25
30
38
47
73
80
108
117
142
161
169
174
175
219
221
222
226
258
284
292

Time
00:37:32
00:38:15
00:39:50
00:39:54
00:40:35
00:41:14
00:41:54
00:43:42
00:43:52
00:45:36
00:46:24
00:47:51
00:49:12
00:49:40
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:53:17
00:53:36
00:53:41
00:53:53
00:58:09
01:03:06
01:04:55

Age Cat

VM45

VM40
U20M

VM45
VM45
VM50

VM55

VM40
VM65
VM50
VM50
VM40

Name

Ryan Bennett
David Mcgowan
Danny Warren
Gordy Smith
Adrian Payne
Mark Cox
Neil Clemons
Mark Repton
Glyn Broadhurst
Matthew Jackson
Cameron Barnes
Stefan Martin
David Jenkinson
Colin Lees
Robert Boland
Jack Reynolds
Robert Crow
lan Orton
Simon Currier
Micheal Bailey
Mark Reynolds
Eamon Thawley
Paul Grubb

2nd Claim



Position

34

57

70

83

93

101
111
116
121
130
144
160
183
186
199
200
202
203

Time
00:50:44
00:53:23
00:55:00
00:56:31
00:57:02
00:57:55
00:59:40
00:59:57
01:00:35
01:02:06
01:04:15
01:06:50
01:09:56
01:10:24
01:18:39
01:18:41
01:19:08
01:20:02

Age Cat
VL45

VL45
VL50

VL50
VL55
VL40
VL40

VL40
VL50
VL45

VL45

VL45
VL50

Name

Cheryl Dewis
Emma Masser
Sharon Jackson
Stephanie White
Lil Souter
Judy Parkes
Phillipa Weston
Nicki Bowman
Hannah Craig
Emma Thompson
Joanne Davies
Mandy Stain
Sarah Reynolds
Helen Le Grand
Vicky Cawley
Ann-Marie Currier
Lisa Barnes
Theresa Sachell

2nd Claim



MEN'S LADIES MIXED
Position  Age Cat Position Age Cat Position  Age Cat

1 9 Ryan Bennett 1 34 VL45 Cheryl Dewis 1 9 Ryan Bennett

2 14 David Mcgowan 2 57 Emma Masser 2 14 David Mcgowan

3 23 Danny Warren 3 70 VL45 Sharon Jackson 3 23 Danny Warren

4 25 VM45 Gordy Smith 4 83 VL50 Stephanie White 4 25 VM45 Gordy Smith

5 30 Adrian Payne TOTAL 244 5 30 Adrian Payne

6 38 Mark Cox 6 38 Mark Cox

7 47 Neil Clemons 7 80 VM40 Glyn Broadhurst

8 80 VM40 Glyn Broadhurst 1 34 VL45 Cheryl Dewis
TOTAL 266 2 57 Emma Masser

3 70 VL45 Sharon Jackson
TOTAL 380




